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Questions

Number Series Test
1,0.9,08, oo

First Muslim Nobel Laureate:

Coding & Decoding
Letterss OFEYMCGXIH
CODE: 0123456789
"Gyim" will be written as :

The dominant phase of life cycle in these organisms is haploid:

The military exercise between Russia and Pakistan named

The echo of Big Bang can be heard in the form of:

If 135 x 604 = 43056 and 27 x 698 = 82976, then 32 x 864 = ?

Number Series Test
40.1,50.1,60.1, .coocveeieeeeeeeee

Number Series Test
1,4,9,72,25,36, ccooeeeeeeeeeeeee

Number Series Test
1/1 000000, 1105 1/10000, ?, 1/100, .ccerereeeeereee

Richest source of iron is:

United States bombed on Hiroshima:

Number Series Test

1,312,412, .o

Catalust to convert oil into ghee:
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Answers Choice

A 0.6
.0.18
0.7
1.7

Anwar Sadat

Shirin Ebadi

Muhammad Abdus salam
None of these

COom> DO®

6843
6483
6438
6384

cow»

Mosses
Bacteria
Protozoa
None of these

Friendship-2017
Druzhba-2017
Milan 2017

Both A &amp; B

Cosmic rays

Gamma rays

Microwave radio signals
Infrared radiations

43682
43628
82643
82634

80.1
70.01
90.1
100.1

1/10<sup>3</sup>
1/10<sup>6</sup>
1/100

. 1/10<sup>7</sup>

Mango

Beal
Pomegranate
Dry Karonda

. August 11, 1945
August 6, 1945
August 9, 1945
None of these

6/2
32
5/2
5/4

Nickel

aluminium isopropoxide
. phosphonium borate

. None of these
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. 50%
15 Oranges are bought at 5 for Rs. 10 and sold at 6 for. 15 . The profit or loss as percentage B. 40%
is: C. 35%
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Number Series Test
0.1,05,25, e

Number Series Test
20,25,29,32,34, .

Iran -Pakistan Pipeline is also called

The marks obtained by 10 students in Science (out of 50) are 30, 41, 40, 30, 41, 30, 28, 41,
40. The modal mark is:

A shooting star is
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. IP Pipeline
. Peace Pipeline
. IPI Pipeline
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.40
.30
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A. Sun
B. A comet

D. An asterroid



