

## CSS General Abilities Chapter 6 Online Entry Test

C-	Ougstions	Anguara Chaina
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Number Series Test 1, 0.9, 0.8,	A. 0.6 B. 0.18 C. 0.7 D. 1.7
2	First Muslim Nobel Laureate:	A. Anwar Sadat B. Shirin Ebadi C. Muhammad Abdus salam D. None of these
3	Coding & Decoding Letters: O F E YM C G X I H CODE: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 "Gyim" will be written as:	A. 6843 B. 6483 C. 6438 D. 6384
4	The dominant phase of life cycle in these organisms is haploid:	A. Mosses B. Bacteria C. Protozoa D. None of these
5	The military exercise between Russia and Pakistan named	A. Friendship-2017 B. Druzhba-2017 C. Milan 2017 D. Both A & B
6	The echo of Big Bang can be heard in the form of:	A. Cosmic rays B. Gamma rays C. Microwave radio signals D. Infrared radiations
7	If 135 × 604 = 43056 and 27 × 698 = 82976, then 32 × 864 = ?	A. 43682 B. 43628 C. 82643 D. 82634
8	Number Series Test 40.1, 50.1, 60.1,	A. 80.1 B. 70.01 C. 90.1 D. 100.1
9	Number Series Test 1, 4, 9, ?, 25, 36,	A. 17 B. 18 C. 16 D. 49
10	Number Series Test 1/1 000000, 1/10 <sup>5,</sup> 1/10000, ?, 1/100,	A. 1/10 <sup>3</sup> B. 1/10 <sup>6</sup> C. 1/100 D. 1/10 <sup>7</sup>
11	Richest source of iron is:	A. Mango B. Beal C. Pomegranate D. Dry Karonda
12	United States bombed on Hiroshima:	A. August 11, 1945 B. August 6, 1945 C. August 9, 1945 D. None of these
13	Number Series Test 1, 3/2, 4/2,	A. 6/2 B. 3/2 C. 5/2 D. 5/4
14	Catalust to convert oil into ghee:	A. Nickel B. aluminium isopropoxide C. phosphonium borate D. None of these
15	Oranges are bought at 5 for Rs. 10 and sold at 6 for. 15 . The profit or loss as percentage is:	A. 50% B. 40% C. 35%

		D. 25%
16	Number Series Test 0.1, 0.5, 2.5,	A. 12.5 B. 13.5 C. 3.5 D. 4.5
17	Number Series Test 20, 25, 29, 32, 34,	A. 45 B. 25 C. 34 D. 35
18	Iran -Pakistan Pipeline is also called	A. IP Pipeline B. Peace Pipeline C. IPI Pipeline D. Both A & D. Bo
19	The marks obtained by 10 students in Science (out of 50) are 30, 41, 40, 30, 41, 30, 28, 41, 40. The modal mark is:	A. 40 B. 30 C. 41 D. 35
20	A shooting star is	A. Sun B. A comet C. A meteor D. An asterroid